arwnE

Name of Listed Entity: DCM Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: DCM
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S.No. Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No
up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?

6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
\Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. of No. of fully No. Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholding, Number Number of Number
o] of shareh paid up of nos. ding as a class of securities Shares asa% of Shares of equity
ry shareholde olders equity Partly shares % of total Underlyin assuming full Locked pledged or shares
0] r (D) shares equity | Deposito held (calculated (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in

(I held shares iy = _ per convertible | securities (as Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (IV)+(W)+ 1957) securities percentage of X1y ed form
V) v (Viry (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Rights Total Warrants) capital) No As a | No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) as a ) . % (a) % of
Class eg: X Cla | Tot al % of (XD)= (VII)+(X) (a) of total
ss (A+B+ As a % of tota Share
eg: C) (A+B+C2) | s held
y Sha (b)
hel
d
(b)
A Promoter &4 0066634 0 0 0066634 48.54 9066634 0 (9066634 48.54 48.54 0 0 O 0066634
Promoter
Group
B Public 24199 0611115 0 0 0611115 51.46 9611115 0 (9611115 [51.46 51.46 0 0221409
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l |Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 24203 18677749 |0 0 18677749(100 186777490 |18677749(100 100 0 0 18288043




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly| Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid- nos. ding % each class of securities Share] g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equit shares calculate (IX) Underly| assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (my up share held d as per Outstan full xny otherwise in
equity held VIl = SCRR, converti| conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) IV+V+VI) 1957 securiti of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (includi| convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of as a Warran| securities ( (@ % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) % of X) as a total total
VIO [TClass X T7clas Toral | (00 e Gitiied ee. < held
v g share held (b)
right capital) (b)
S X) =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Individuals/Hi 9066634 0 0066634 |48.54 90666340 9066634 48.54 0 48.54 0 0 O 9066634
ndu undivided
Family
SUMANT 9056932 0 0056932 148.49 90569320 9056932 148.49 0 48.49 0 0 0 9056932
BHARAT
RAM
RAHIL 4852 0 4852 0.03 4852 |0 4852 0.03 [0 0.03 0 0 O 4852
BHARAT
RAM
YUV 4800 0 4800 0.03 14800 0 4800 0.03 |0 0.03 0 0 0 4800
BHARAT
RAM
HEMANT 50 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 O 50
BHARAT
RAM
VINAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BHARAT
RAM
AMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BHARAT
RAM
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Government/
State




Government(s

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

Bodies
Corporate

Aggresar
Leasing and
Finance
Private
Limited

Sub-Total
(A1)

0066634

0066634

48.54

9066634

9066634

48.54

48.54

9066634

Foreign

o

o

o

[«)

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government

o

o

o

o

o

o

(@)

o

[«)

o

[«)

o

o

o

[«)

o

(@)

Institutions

o

o

[«)

o

o

o

[«)

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)Q)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)+A)(2)

9066634

9066634

48.54

9066634

9066634

48.54

48.54

9066634




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name Nos. of No. of fully P Nos. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh paid up ar shares nos. ol ding class of securities of shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older equity tly underlying shares % (IX) Sha g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
m (1y share s pa Depository held VIl calculat res assuming (X otherwise in
held (IV) id- Receipts = e das Und full encumbered dematerializ
up (D) IV+V+VI per erly conversion (X1 ed form
eq SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total ing of No. As a No. As a XIV)
ui 1957 as a Out convertible (@) %of | (No % of
o o Tom | ding | “lasa Shar | ap | share
ar (A+B+C Class X Cla Tot al Voting con percentage es pﬁ s held
es 2) VI s rights vert of diluted held ca (Not
he S ible share (b) ble | applic
Id sec capital) ) able)
(\% uriti (XI) (@) (b)
1 [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 [0 0
(Domestic)
a Mutual Funds 6 64433 0 64433 0.34 64433 |0 64433 [0.34 0.34 0 0 18
b [Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 [0 0
Capital Funds
c |Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 P 0
Investment
Funds
d |Banks 13 1439 0 1439 0.01 1439 0 (1439 0.01 0.01 0 0 776
e |Insurance 1 620415 0 620415 3.32 620415 0 620415 [3.32 3.32 0 620415
Companies
LICI ASM 1 620415 0 620415 3.32 620415 0 620415 [3.32 3.32 0 0 620415
NON PAR
f  |Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
g |Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
h  |Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds
i NBFCs 1 2500 0 2500 0.01 2500 0 2500 0.01 0.01 0 0 2500
registered with
RBI
I  |Other 1 700 0 700 0 700 0 [700 0 0 0 0 0
Financial
Institutions




Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

689487

689487

3.69

689487

689487

3.69

3.69

623709

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

61

61

61

61

61

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

61

61

61

61

61

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India




State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

o

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)




Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
""beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

405759

405759

2.17

405759

405759

2.17

2.17

405759

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund

405759

405759

2.17

405759

405759

2.17

2.17

405759

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

23821

4096854

4096854

21.93

4096854

4096854

21.93

21.93

3842471

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

39

2655990

2655990

14.22

2655990

2655990

14.22

14.22

2603267

BHARATI
BHARAT
DATTANI

337509

337509

1.81

337509

337509

1.81

1.81

337509

ANIL
KUMAR
GOEL

190000

190000

1.02

190000

190000

1.02

1.02

190000

BHAVESH
DHIRESHBH

264881

264881

1.42

264881

264881

1.42

1.42

264881




Al SHAH

JAY BHARAT[1 215204 215204 [1.15 215204 215204 [1.15 1.15 215204
DATTANI

Non Resident (165 1431859 431859 .31 1431859 431859 [2.31 2.31 429377
Indians (NRISs)

SATPAL 1 200000 200000 [1.07  [200000 200000 [1.07 1.07 200000
KHATTAR

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 145 (1328964 1328964 7.12 (1328964 1328964 [7.12 7.12 1315400
Corporate

Any Other 4 2140 2140 0.01 2140 2140 0.01 0.01 1365
(specify)

Trusts 4 2140 2140 0.01 2140 2140 0.01 0.01 1365
Sub-Total 24176 8921567 8921567 |47.77 8921567 8921567 47.77 AT.77 8597639
(B)(4)

Total Public 24199 9611115 0611115/51.46 (9611115 0611115 51.46 51.46 0221409

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B
(2)+(B)(3)+(B
(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(Xn
Custodian/DR|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




