Name of Listed Entity: DCM Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: DCM Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

3.

Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S.No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of shareholde r (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underl Deposito Receipt (VI)		Sharehol ding as a % of total (calculated per 1957) (VIII)			g Rights held i of securities (IX)	n each	No. of Shares Underlyin Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full of convertible securities (as percentage of diluted share	Num o Loc (XI	f ked	pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares in dematerializ ed form
							As a % oi (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	Cla ss eg: y	ghts Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No (a)	As a % of tota I Sha r es hel d (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	9066634	0	0	9066634	48.54	9066634	0	9066634	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	9066634
В	Public	24199	9611115	0	0	9611115	51.46	9611115	0	9611115	51.46	0	51.46	0	0			9221409
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	24203	18677749	0	0	18677749	100	18677749	O	18677749	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	18288043

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number of	Voting I	Rights held in		No.	Shareholdin		ber of		nber of	Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-	Shares	nos.	ding %	each c		ecurities		Share			red in		hares	equity
	Shareholders (I)	older (III)	paid up	equit share	Underlyin Depositor	shares held	calculate d as per	-	(IX)		Underly Outstan	assuming full		ares (II)		dged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)	(111)	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	1				converti		(/	(II)		ımbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securiti	of			((XIII)	ed form
			s held					No of Voti	ng Right	s	Total	(includi		No.	Asa	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)	-			as a % of	Warran (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
							(VIII)	Class X	Clas	Tot al	Total	(1/)	percentage		Shar		share	
							` ´	Class X	S	TOL AI	Votin		of diluted		es		s held	
									Υ		g		share capital)		held		(b)	
											right s		(XI) =		(b)			
													(VII)+(X) as a	1				
													% of					
													A+B+C2					
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	·	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi	4	9066634	0	0	9066634	48.54	9066634	0	9066634	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	9066634
	ndu undivided																	
	Family																	
	SUMANT	1	9056932	0	0	9056932	48.49	9056932	0	9056932	48.49	0	48.49	0	0	0	0	9056932
	BHARAT																	
	RAM																	
		4	10.70	0	0	10.70	0.00	40.50	0	40.72	0.00	0	0.02	0	0	_	0	40.52
	RAHIL	1	4852	0	0	4852	0.03	4852	0	4852	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	4852
	BHARAT																	
	RAM																	
	YUV	1	4800	0	0	4800	0.03	4800	0	4800	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	4800
	BHARAT	•	.000	Ŭ.		.000	0.02			1000	0.02		0.02					1.000
	RAM																	
	HEMANT	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50
	BHARAT																	
	RAM																	
	_	-											_					
	, == ,= = =	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	BHARAT																	
	RAM																	
		0	0	0	n	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1		U	<u>ا</u>	U	U	U			<u> </u>	U		0	U			U	U	Γ
1	BHARAT																	
	RAM																	
b	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																	
	State																	
	1	1			<u>_</u>	1	1	1	·	I.	1	1	I	1	1	1	1	L

	Government(s																	
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Aggresar Leasing and Finance Private Limited	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	4	9066634	0	0	9066634	48.54	9066634	0	9066634	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	9066634
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	9066634	0	O	9066634	48.54	9066634	0	9066634	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	9066634

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P ar tly pa id- up	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> <u>=</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shareh ol ding % calculat e d as per		class	ng Rights held i of securities (IX)		No. of Sha res Und erly	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Loc sh (.	nber of ked in ares XII)	Sh pled othe encui	aber of pares ged or erwise mbered KIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				eq ui ty sh ar es he Id (V			SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2) VIII	No of Voti	CI a s s	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	ing Out stan ding con vert ible sec uriti	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
a	Mutual Funds	6	64433	0	0	64433	0.34	64433	0	64433	0.34	0	0.34	0	0			18
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
d	Banks	13	1439	0	0	1439	0.01	1439	0	1439	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			776
e	Insurance Companies	1	620415	0	0	620415	3.32	620415	0	620415	3.32	0	3.32	0	0			520415
	LICI ASM NON PAR	1	620415	0	0	620415	3.32	620415	0	620415	3.32	0	3.32	0	0		(520415
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
g	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		()
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	2500	0	0	2500	0.01	2500	0	2500	0.01	0	0.01	0	0		2	2500
j	Other Financial Institutions	1	700	0	0	700	0	700	0	700	0	0	0	0	0		()

k	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)															
	Sub-Total	22	689487	0	0	689487	3.69	689487	0	689487	3.69	0	3.69	0	0	623709
	(B)(1)															
2	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Foreign)															
a	Foreign Direct	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Investment															
b	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Venture															
	Capital															
	Investors															
c	Sovereign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth Funds															
d	Foreign	1	61	0	0	61	0	61	0	61	0	0	0	0	0	61
	Portfolio															
	Investors															
	Category I															
e	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio															
	Investors															
	Category II															
f	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Depositories															
	(holding DRs)															
	(balancing															
	figure)															
g	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)															
	Sub-Total	1	61	0	0	61	0	61	0	61	0	0	0	0	0	61
	(B)(2)															
3	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /															
	State															
	Government(s)	1														
a	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /															
	President of															
	India															

b	State Government /	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Governor															
С	Shareholding	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	by Companies															
	or Bodies															
	Corporate															
	where Central /	′														
	State															
	Government is															
	a promoter															
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(B)(3)															
4	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions															
a	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	companies /															
	Subsidiaries															
b	Directors and	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	their relatives															
	(excluding															
	independent															
	directors and															
	nominee															
	directors)															
c	Key	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Managerial															
	Personnel															
d	Relatives of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	promoters															
	(other than															
	"Immediate															
	Relatives" of															
	promoters															
	disclosed															
	under															
	"Promoter and															
	Promoter															
	Group"															
	category)															

е	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of	0	O	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0
f	the trust" Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	405759	0	0	405759	2.17	405759	0	405759	2.17	0	2.17	0	0	405759
	Investor Education and Protection Fund	1	405759	0	0	405759	2.17	405759	0		2.17	0	2.17	0	0	405759
D D	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	23821	4096854	0	0	4096854	21.93	4096854	0	4096854	21.93	0	21.93	0	0	3842471
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs		2655990	0	0	2655990	14.22	2655990	0	2655990	14.22	0	14.22	0	0	2603267
	BHARATI BHARAT DATTANI	1	337509	0	0	337509	1.81	337509	0	337509	1.81	0	1.81	0	0	337509
	ANIL KUMAR GOEL	1	190000	0	0	190000	1.02	190000	0	190000	1.02	0	1.02	0	0	190000
	BHAVESH DHIRESHBH	1	264881	0	0	264881	1.42	264881	0	264881	1.42	0	1.42	0	0	264881

	AI SHAH															
	JAY BHARAT	1	215204	0	0	215204	1.15	215204	0	215204	1.15	0	1.15	0	0	215204
	DATTANI	1.65	421050	0	0	421050	0.01	421050	^	421050	2.21	0	2.21	0	0	420277
1	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	165	431859	O	0	431859	2.31	431859	0	431859	2.31	0	2.31	0	0	429377
	SATPAL KHATTAR	1	200000	0	0	200000	1.07	200000	0	200000	1.07	0	1.07	0	0	200000
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	145	1328964	0	0	1328964	7.12	1328964	0	1328964	7.12	0	7.12	0	0	1315400
m	-	4	2140	0	0	2140	0.01	2140	0	2140	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	1365
	Trusts	4	2140	0	0	2140	0.01	2140	0	2140	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	1365
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	24176	8921567	0	0	8921567	47.77	8921567	0	8921567	47.77	0	47.77	0	0	8597639
	. , , ,		9611115	0	0	9611115	51.46	9611115	0	9611115	51.46	0	51.46	0	0	9221409

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol				ts held in	No. of	Total		ber of		ber of	Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	shareholdin		ed in		ares	equity
	Shareholders (I)	older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate d as per		(1	X)		Underlying Outstanding	g , as a % assuming		ares (II)		ged or erwise	shares held in
	1.7	(111)	equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full	,	,		mbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
			s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (% of total	(No t	% of total	(Not Applicable)
							(****)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	(2-7)	as a		Shar	ap	share	, (pp.://www.
								X	Y	al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
													of diluted share	1	held	ca ble	(Not applic	
													capital))	able)	
1	C	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(XI)	0	0			0
1	Custodian/DR	U	U	U	U	U		U	U	U	U	U		U	U			U
	Holder																	
2	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																	
	/ Employee																	
	Welfare Trust																	
	under SEBI																	
	(Share Based																	
	Employee																	
	Benefits and																	
	Sweat Equity)																	
	Regulations,																	
	2021																	
	Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
	Shareholding																	
	(C)=																	
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	ercise of right of the SI	30 in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
No. of shareholders	No of share held								

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	